Date
2/19

2/26

3/5

3/12

3/19

3/19

4/2

4/9

CONCHITA ESPINOSA ACADEMY

COUGARS

Opponent
Leewood

Blue Lakes
Highpoint
Leewood
Blue Lakes
Leewood
Highpoint

Playoffs

7U Soccer Schedule

Time Result
9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

9a.m.-Noon




