

7U Soccer Schedule

Date 2/19	Opponent Leewood	Time Result 9:00 a.m.
2/26	Blue Lakes	9:00 a.m.
3/5	Highpoint	10:00 a.m.
3/12	Leewood	9:00 a.m.
3/19	Blue Lakes	9:00 a.m.
3/19	Leewood	10:00 a.m.
4/2	Highpoint	10:00 a.m.
4/9	Playoffs	9a.mNoon

